
2/7/25 & 2/8/25 Saturday     5:00 PM Sunday        7:30 AM Sunday      10:00 AM

SACRISTAN J. LEISE C. LEO MAT. ZACH
GREETERS B. DICKAU S. JANOVSKY RF 4TH GRADERS
LECTOR  D. KALLENBACH P. SWOBODA D. SCHNOES
EMHC T. LANGER B. MILLER MAT. ZACH

T. GERGEN S. JOHNSON MAE. ZACH
J. SCHONDER B. JISA P. ZERZAN

GIFTS GORACKE'S USHER'S RF 4TH GRADERS
USHERS VOLUNTEER C. MICHEL RF 4TH GRADERS

VOLUNTEER J. JOHNSON RF 4TH GRADERS
SERVERS B. NEWELL C. WURTZ RF 4TH GRADERS

E. NEWELL L. WURTZ RF 4TH GRADERS
Z. GRITTEN RF 4TH GRADERS

VALHAVEN

VALLEY LAKES   

2/14/25 & 2/15/25 Saturday     5:00 PM Sunday        7:30 AM Sunday      10:00 AM

SACRISTAN J. LEISE C. LEO P. CAVEYE
GREETERS VOLUNTEER SMITH'S KINDIG'S
LECTOR  J. LEISE R. KLEEMAN C. TYLSKI
EMHC K. LEISE G. GOTTSCH G. TYLSKI

G. HARR B. MACAITIS P. PESEK
T. PALLUS C. SMITH B. RATH

GIFTS MALY'S KUDLACZ'S BAULISCH FAMILY
USHERS J. MENDICK C. MICHEL S. WAGEMAN

M. ABBOUD J. JOHNSON C. WAGEMAN
SERVERS E. PALLUS D. OLSON E. BAULISCH

A. BELLER R. MACAITIS W. BAULISCH

VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER
VALHAVEN

VALLEY LAKES   

2/21/25 & 2/22/25 Saturday     5:00 PM Sunday        7:30 AM Sunday      10:00 AM

SACRISTAN J. LEISE C. LEO P. CAVEYE
GREETERS VOLUNTEER P. THRUSH J. LOFTIS
LECTOR  M. MENDICK D. KOLEY K. ZAVADIL
EMHC D. KALLENBACH S. CORN J. LOFTIS

P. MEJSTRIK P. STAUP B. RATH
T. MEJSTRIK VOLUNTEER MAT. ZACH

GIFTS LASTOVICA'S WINDESHAUSEN'S SEHN'S
USHERS LASTOVICA'S C. WINDESHAUSEN M.SEHN

LASTOVICA'S C. WINDESHAUSEN G. SEHN
SERVERS G. KRINGS C. WURTZ B. RATH

J. ANDERSON L. WURTZ M. CHITTENDEN

VOLUNTEER Z. GRITTEN L. ZACH
VALHAVEN

VALLEY LAKES   

2/28/25 & 3/1/25 Saturday     5:00 PM Sunday        7:30 AM Sunday      10:00 AM

SACRISTAN J. LEISE C. LEO P. CAVEYE
GREETERS B. DICKAU KOLEY'S C. HENG
LECTOR  L. GERGEN C. O'BRYAN M. McCLEERY
EMHC T. GERGEN J. OEHLER M. McCLEERY

J. MANGIMELI T. OEHLER T. SCHROEDER
T. STAIERT C. SMITH T. PALADINO

GIFTS DORADOR'S VOLUNTEER C. HENG
USHERS D. STAIERT VOLUNTEER R. PETERSON

VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER P. CAVEYE
SERVERS B. NEWELL D. OLSON K. MAYBERRY

E. NEWELL C. OLSON E. SCHIESSLER
E. PALLUS VOLUNTEER M. HAVRANEK

VALHAVEN

VALLEY LAKES   

VOLUNTEER
T. PALADINO

S. JOHNSON

VOLUNTEER

G. GOTTSCH
B. JISA

R. FEHRINGER/D. DOUD
P. STAUP


